Shanghai Oilfield Equipment Co., Ltd.
                 Tel: +86-21-687 132 39      Fax: +86-21-687 103 45
                   No. 39, Linbao Rd., Tinglin, Jinshan District, Shanghai, China
High Pressure Water Injection Pumps
Features
※ The hydraulic end of water injection pumps has a horizontal or vertical compounding valve.
※ The pump body is compact and easy to operate and repair. It has positive quality and attractive appearance. The

Main Technical Parameters
Model
Rated Plunger
Load (kN)
Stroke
(mm)
Plunger Dia.
(mm)
Working Pressure
(MPa)
Weight
(kg)
62 8
54 10
50 12
3DWH75 25 75
44 16
1500
Shanghai Oilfield Equipment Co., Ltd.
                 Tel: +86-21-687 132 39      Fax: +86-21-687 103 45
                   No. 39, Linbao Rd., Tinglin, Jinshan District, Shanghai, China
38 20
30 30
28 40
24 50
80 9
60 16
40 38
35 50
3DWH80 53 80
32 60
2500
65 7.5
55 10.5
45 15
35 25
3DWH100 30 100
25 50
2000
102 8
83 12
72 16
65 20
59 24
54 28
51 32
3DWH100A 60 100
48 36
2500
90 7.6
80 9.5
70 12
60 17
50 24
3DWH130 45 130
40 38
3200
130 6
112 10
102 13
95 15
82 20
80 21
78 22
68 30
3DWH150 120 150
52 50
5000
100 6
80 9.5
60 17
50 24
3DWH160 45 160
40 38
4500
Shanghai Oilfield Equipment Co., Ltd.
                 Tel: +86-21-687 132 39      Fax: +86-21-687 103 45
                   No. 39, Linbao Rd., Tinglin, Jinshan District, Shanghai, China
130 12
110 16
90 24
80 29
75 35
70 40
3DWH170 160 170
65 47
11000
100 6.9
90 8.5
80 10.8
70 14
60 19.2
50 28
3DWH175 50 175
40 43
4500
130 6
120 7.5
110 9.2
100 11
90 13.5
80 17.5
70 22.5
60 31
3DWH180 90 180
50 45
6000
155 8
150 10
140 13
130 15
128 16
114 20
108 22
102 25
94 30
3DWH200 220 200
72 50
12000
90 8
80 10